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EXCELLE

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION: REFINED, BLEACHED & DEODORIZED SOYBEAN OIL THAT HAS BEEN IDENTITY PRESERVED NON GMO
PACK SIZE/PRODUCT CODES: 35LBS; 2,000LBS TOTE/HBNEXCL35; HBNEXCLTOTE

Nutritional Data

CALORIES

FAT TOTAL
MOISTURE
PROTEIN

ASH
AVAILABLE CARBOHYDRATES
COMPLEX
SUGAR
CALCIUM
IRON

SODIUM
POTASSIUM
VITAMIN A
VITAMIN C
NIACIN
RIBOFLAVIN
CHOLESTEROL

SATURATED FATS
cis-MONOUNSATURATES
cis-POLYUNSATURATES
TRANS FATTY ACIDS

DIATERY FIBER
SOLUBLE
INSOLUBLE

PER 100 GRAMS
900 CAL
100 GRAMS
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<0.1MG
<0.1MG
<0.1MG
<0.1MG

<5ugR
<0.1MG

14.9%
22.8%
55.9%

1.0%

0g
0g
0g

Technical Data

ATTRIBUTES
LOVIBOND COLOR
FREE FATTY ACID
FLAVOR
PEROXIDE VALUE
IODINE VALUE
Osl

A.O.M

SOAP

MOISTURE & VOLATILE
COLD TEST

PCR GMO

TYPICAL FATTY ACID COMPOSITION

14:0
16:0
18:0
18:1
18:2
18:3
20:0
22:0
24:0

SPECIFICATIONS
7Y 1.5R MAX
.05 MAX
BLAND
1MEQ/KG MAX
127-140
6.0HRS MIN @110 C
12 HRS MIN

0 PPM

0.1% MAX
51/2HRS @32 F
<0.9%

0.1
9.8
4.2
22.0
49.4
7.9
0.4
0.4
0.1



